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» TemperatureControl with four different settings for different

drinks (100°C/90°C/80°C/70°C)

« KeepWarm Function: Keeps the selected temperature for up to

30 min
« 1.5 litre capacity

« One-hand operation with lid opening at the touch of a button
« Triple Safety Feature: Automatic shut-off, overheat and boil-

dry protection, switch-off when lifted off base

Technical Data

Dimensions of the master case (mm) :

Pallet dimensions :
Quantity per packing unit :

Standard number of units per pallet :

Net weight (kg) :
Gross weight (kg) :
EAN code :

Connection rating (W) :
Voltage (V) :

Frequency (Hz) :

Length of electrical supply cord (cm) :

Plug type :
Approval certificates :

635 x 265 x 460
205 x 80 x 120
4

72

1.6

2.0
4242002618647
3000

220-240

50/60

80.0

GB plug

CE, VDE

4 "242002"618647
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Styline
TWK8631GB
White

TWK8631GB

Which? Best Buy award winning kettle with
stylish design

Key features

- Four temperature settings for brewing a variety of drinks -
70°C, 80°C, 90°C, 100°C

- Keep warm function retains water at the desired temperate for
up to 30 minutes

- Acoustic ready signal lets you know when the kettle has boiled

- Cool touch housing for extra safety

Features
- 3KW element for rapid boil
- Large 1.5 litre capacity

- Stainless steel interior base with concealed heating element
for less limescale build up

- Removable stainless steel limescale filter

- Double sided water level indicator

- Anti slip 'soft touch' handle

- One-touch lid opening for easy filling

- 360 degree base for left and right handed users

- Integrated cable storage
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