

Kettle

Styline TWK8631GB White

TWK8631GB





Which? Best Buy award winning kettle with stylish design

- TemperatureControl with four different settings for different drinks (100°C/90°C/80°C/70°C)
- **KeepWarm Function:** Keeps the selected temperature for up to 30 min
- 1.5 litre capacity
- One-hand operation with lid opening at the touch of a button
- **Triple Safety Feature:** Automatic shut-off, overheat and boildry protection, switch-off when lifted off base

Technical Data

Dimensions of the master case (mm) :	635 x 265 x 460
Pallet dimensions :	205 x 80 x 120
Quantity per packing unit :	4
Standard number of units per pallet :	72
Net weight (kg) :	1.6
Gross weight (kg) :	2.0
EAN code :	4242002618647
Connection rating (W) :	3000
Voltage (V) :	220-240
Frequency (Hz) :	50/60
Length of electrical supply cord (cm) :	80.0
Plug type :	GB plug
Approval certificates :	CE, VDE





Kettle

Styline TWK8631GB White

TWK8631GB

Which? Best Buy award winning kettle with stylish design

Key features

- Four temperature settings for brewing a variety of drinks 70°C, 80°C, 90°C, 100°C
- Keep warm function retains water at the desired temperate for up to 30 minutes
- Acoustic ready signal lets you know when the kettle has boiled
- Cool touch housing for extra safety

Features

- 3KW element for rapid boil
- Large 1.5 litre capacity
- Stainless steel interior base with concealed heating element for less limescale build up
- Removable stainless steel limescale filter
- Double sided water level indicator
- Anti slip 'soft touch' handle
- One-touch lid opening for easy filling
- 360 degree base for left and right handed users
- Integrated cable storage